 33
PFC开关电源
Power supply with PFC
                                                  100 W 单路输出（PFC）
                                              100 W Single output（With PFC）
                                                 Approval:CE
                                                 Size(L×W×H): 179mm×99mm×45mm
产品特性:

Weight                 0.66Kg/pcs
P/N
型号
Output
输出
Tol.
容差
R&N
纹波&噪声
Effi.
效率
Load Regulation
负载调整率
Line Regulation
线性调整率
ESF-100-3.3 3.3V,0~20A ±2% 100mV 70% ±2% ±2%
ESF-100-5 5V,0~20A ±2% 100mV 75% ±2% ±2%
ESF-100-12 12V,0~8.4A ±2% 100mV 78% ±1% ±1%
ESF-100-24 24V,0~4.2A ±1% 200mV 80% ±1% ±1%
ESF-100-48 48V,0~2.1A ±1% 300mV 80% ±1% ±1%
 34
PFC开关电源
Power supply with PFC
                                                  200 W 单路输出（PFC）

P/N
型号
Output
输出
Tol.
容差
R&N
纹波&噪声
Effi.
效率
Load Regulation
负载调整率
Line Regulation
线性调整率
ESF-200-5 5V,0~40A ±2% 100mV 70% ±2% ±2%
ESF-200-12 12V,0~16.7A ±2% 100mV 78% ±2% ±1%
ESF-200-24 24V,0~8.4A ±2% 150mv 83% ±2% ±1%
ESF-200-48 48V,0~4.2A ±2% 250mv 84% ±2% ±1%
 35
PFC开关电源
Power supply with PFC
                                                  300 W 单路输出（PFC）

P/N
型号
Output
输出
Tol.
容差
R&N
纹波&噪声
Effi.
效率
Load Regulation
负载调整率
Line Regulation
线性调整率
ESF-300-5 5V,50A 2% 150mV 75% 2% 2%
ESF-300-12 12V,25A 2% 150mV 79% 1% 1%
ESF-300-24 24V,12.5A 1% 150mV 83% 1% 1%
ESF-300-48 48V,6.2A 1% 240mV 85% 1% 1%